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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas and 
Associates, Inc

8412 Falls of Neuse Rd., 
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Diane Ditzel 919-855-9989 dditzel@amtengineering.com

Advanced Construction Concepts 
Inc. 700-A W. Hargett St. Raleigh NC 27603 Tim Hiltbrunner 919-524-3357 tim@acci-nc.com

ALS of North Carolina, Inc. 502 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 Claude Zukowski 910-988-4253 czukowski@asplundh.com

ALS of North Carolina, Inc. 502 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 David Veitch 704-431-4506 dveitch@asplundh.com

ALS of North Carolina, Inc. 502 Klumac Rd. Salisbury NC 28144 Stephanie Rowland 704-431-4506 srowland1@asplundh.com

American Engineering 8008 Corporate Center 
Dr., Ste. 110 Charlotte NC 28226 A. Chris Johnson, PE 704-519-9472 cjohnson@american-ea.com

APAC-Tennessee, Inc.    
Ballenger Paving Div.         900 West Lee Rd. Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 janice.pruitt@apac.com

Archer Western Construction LLC 701 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 450 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Manning 919-463-6772 mmanning@walshgroup.com

Archer Western Construction LLC 2410 Paces Ferry Rd. 
Ste. 600 Atlanta GA 30339 Corrie Dukes 404-926-0755 cdukes@walshgroup.com

Blythe Construction Inc. 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co. 1415 E. Westinghouse 
Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Luke Blythe 704-588-0023 lukeb@blythedevelopment.com

Construction Data Co. 4201 W. Parmer Ln., Ste. 
A200 Austin TX 78727 Dierk McWilliams 512-634-5981 dmcwilliams@cdcnews.com

Construction Journal 400 SW 7th. St. Stuart FL 34994 Pamela Exton 800-785-5165 
ext. 440 p.exton@thecj.com

Dewberry Engineers, Inc. 2301 Rexwoods Dr., Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27607 Mark Pearson, PE 919-424-3774 mpearson@dewberry.com

DMP (Davis-Martin-Powell) 
Engineers & Surveys 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27625 Randy McNeill 336-803-0119 rmcneill@dmp-inc.com

mailto:dditzel@amtengineering.com
mailto:tim@acci-nc.com
mailto:czukowski@asplundh.com
mailto:dveitch@asplundh.com
mailto:srowland1@asplundh.com
mailto:cjohnson@american-ea.com
mailto:janice.pruitt@apac.com
mailto:mmanning@walshgroup.com
mailto:cdukes@walshgroup.com
mailto:jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
mailto:lukeb@blythedevelopment.com
mailto:dmcwilliams@cdcnews.com
mailto:p.exton@thecj.com
mailto:mpearson@dewberry.com
mailto:rmcneill@dmp-inc.com


PAGE 2   9/5/2014    RFQ Listing
R-2536 Asheboro Bypass in Randolph County

Dragados USA 4600 Marriott Dr., Ste. 
420 Raleigh NC 27612 Matt Levey, PE 919-564-5857 mlevey@dragados-usa.com

DRMP, Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 
320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck, PE 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 215 Southport Dr., Ste. 
1400 Morrisville NC 27560 Ted Kirk 919-460-5393 tkirk@flatironcorp.com

Geological Resources, Inc. 3502 Hayes Rd. Monroe NC 28110 Lisa Hilbish 704-236-1120 llh@geologicalresourceinc.com

Granite Construction Co. 6215 East Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33626 Bret Barton 813-367-9681 Bret.Barton@gcinc.com

ICA Engineering, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 
100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman, PE 919-900-1665 ttallman@icaeng.com

ICE of Carolinas, PLLC 8480 Honeycutt Rd, Ste 
200 Raleigh NC 27615 Peter Graf 919-812-7776 peter.graf@ice-eng.com

Kimley Horn 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeffrey Moore 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

McCormick Taylor, Inc. 509 South Exter St., 4th 
Fl Baltimore MD 21202 Caitlin Kelly 410-662-7400 cmkelly@mccormicktaylor.com

Oglesby Construction Inc. 1600 Toledo Rd. Norwalk OH 44857 Dale Hopkins 419-668-2241 DaleH@oglesby.net

OHL USA Inc. 780 Third Ave, 9th Floor New York NY 10017 Susan Savitsky 212-201-5885 
exten. 8004 ssavitsky@ohlusa.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 
217 Raleigh NC 27606 David L. Wilver, PE 919-326-6359 David.Wilver@parsons.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 121 W. Trade St., Ste. 
1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges, PE 980-253-1269 bridges@pbworld.com

PCL Civil Constructors Inc. 801 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 130 Raleigh NC 27607 Jim  Schneiderman, 

PE 919-859-5210 jschneiderman@pcl.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 
350 Raleigh NC 27609 B. Keith Skinner. PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

1520 South Boulevard, 
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher. PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

Schnabel Engineering South PC 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6915 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com
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Stewart Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael E. Krannitz, 

PE 919-632-0209 mkrannitz@stewartinc.com

STV Incorporated 900 West Trade St., Ste. 
715 Charlotte NC 28202 Stu Matthis 704-816-2525 stuart.matthis@stvinc.com

TGS Engineers 706 Hillsborough St., Ste. 
200 Raleigh NC 27603 Allen Raynor, PE 919-773-8887 araynor@tgsengineers.com

THC, Inc. 1755 North Brown Rd., 
Ste. 125 Lawrenceville GA 30043 Michael Moore 678-735-5192 mmore@thcinc.net

The Conti Group 2045 Lincoln Highway Edison NJ 8817 Gina Setzer 732-520-5102 gsetzer@conticorp.com

The Lane Construction Corp 6125 Tyvola Centre Dr. Charlotte NC 28217 Michael Grey 704-679-0536 dmgrey@laneconstruct.com

Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers 3809-L Beam Rd. Charlotte NC 28217 Reece Schuler, PE 704-266-0740 rmschuler@vaughnmelton.com

Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 2251 Robert C. Byrd Dr. Beckley WV 25801 Rob Williams PE 304-890-8934 robert.williams@vecelliogrogan.com

VHB Engineering NC, PC 4000 Westchase Blvd., 
Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Melissa Richards 919-334-5611 mjrichards@vhb.com

Webber, Inc. 4917 Waters Edge Dr., 
Ste. 269 Raleigh NC 27606 Steve Strohm, PE 919-659-3299 steve.strohm@wwebber.com

WSP Group 15401 Weston Parkway, 
Ste. 100 Cary NC 27513 Julia B. Garland 919-678-0035 Julia.Garland@WSPGroup.com

Zachry Construction Corp. 808 Aviation Parkway, 
Ste. 1200 Morrisville NC 27560 Ryan Ilg 919-653-6223 ryan.ilg@zachrycorp.com
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